

Triangle Fraternity Fee Schedule July 1, 2021 – June 30, 2022

National Pledge Fee (one-time fee)

\$90 per member pledged, due within 14 days of pledging.

Late Fees:\$10 if not received within 14 days of pledging.

\$40 if not received by date of initiation.

National Member Service - Initiation Fee (one-time fee)

\$260 per active initiated.

\$50 per associate, chapter honorary, or distinguished fellow initiated. (Special requirements must be met)

Late Fees:\$20 if not received 14 days before requested initiation date.\$50 if not received by initiation date.

National Active Fee (annual fee)

\$250 per member – Payable \$125 in Fall and Spring for semester schools, \$83.33 for each quarter for quarter schools. Prorated for term initiated.

National Education Fee

\$115 per member - Payable \$57.50 in Fall and Spring for semester schools, \$38.33 for each quarter for quarter schools. Prorated for term initiated.

Chapter Fee

\$1,225 per year per Active Organization, billed in two installments (October and March) \$735 per year per Alumni Organization, billed in March

Chapter Installation Fee

\$1,500 payable upon submission of the petition for chapter charter.

Late Charge (all overdue bills) – 1.5% per month for all later chapter accounts

NOTE: National Active Fee (NAF) and National Education Fee (NEF) were previously combined in the National Active Fee. Legislation at the 2021 convention created the NEF and reduced the NAF.